
Discontinued Products/Service Expiration Dates

Made by Ando Electric Co., Ltd. (AY-xxxx)

Discontinued
Date

Service
Expiration Date

Successor
Model

AY-7711 Mechanical Unit

AY-7712 Control Unit

AY-7731 Mechanical Unit

AY-7732 Control Unit

AY-7810 Marking Machine ― VM2010

AY-7821 Mechanical Unit

AY-7822 Control Unit

AY-7831 Mechanical Unit

AY-7832 Control Unit

Made by Vector Co., Ltd. (VMxxxx)

Discontinued
Date

Service
Expiration Date

Successor
Model

VM7711A Mechanical Unit

VM7712A Control Unit

VM7731A Mechanical Unit

VM7732A Control Unit

VM7810 Air Pen
Marking Machine

― VM2010

VM7821 Mechanical Unit

VM7822 Control Unit

VM1001A Mechanical Unit

VM1002 Control Unit

VM1001B1 Mechanical Unit

VM1002 Control Unit

Made by Vector Co., Ltd. (VMxxxx)

Discontinued
Date

Service
Expiration Date

Successor
Model

VM3711 Mechanical Unit

VM3712 Control Unit

VM3731Mechanical Unit

VM3732 Control Unit

VM3771 Mechanical Unit

VM3772 Control Unit

VM3710A

VM3730A

VM1210

VM7830B

VM1210

VM7730A Ultrasonic Pen
Marking Machine

VM7820 Air Pen
Marking Machine

VM1000A Air Pen
Marking Machine

VM1000B Air Pen
Marking Machine

AY-7730 Ultrasonic
Marking Machine

(June 15, 2017)

Model

Model

VM3710A

VM3730A

VM1210

VM1210

AY-7710 Marking Machine

AY-7820 Marking Machine

AY-7830 Marking Machine

Model

VM3710 Air Pen
Marking Machine

VM3710A

VM3730 Ultrasonic Pen
Marking Machine

VM3730A

2021

The end of May,
2023

2013

VM7710A Air Pen
Marking Machine

VM3770 Air(High-power) Pen
Marking Machine

VM3770A

2015

2002

2018

2021

Not determined

2010 2018


