Discontinued Products/Service Expiration Dates

Made by Ando Electric Co., Ltd. (AY-xxxx)

Model		Discontinued Date	Service Expiration Date	Successor Model
AY-7710 Marking Machine	AY-7711 Mechanical Unit		2018	VM3710A
	AY-7712 Control Unit			
AY-7730 Ultrasonic Marking Machine	AY-7731 Mechanical Unit			VM3730A
	AY-7732 Control Unit			
AY-7810 Marking Machine	_	2002	2021	VM2010
AY-7820 Marking Machine	AY-7821 Mechanical Unit			VM1210
	AY-7822 Control Unit			
AY-7830 Marking Machine	AY-7831 Mechanical Unit		Not determined	VM7830B
	AY-7832 Control Unit			

Made by Vector Co., Ltd. (VMxxxx)

Model		Discontinued Date	Service Expiration Date	Successor Model
VM7710A Air Pen Marking Machine	VM7711A Mechanical Unit	2010	2018	VM3710A
	VM7712A Control Unit			
VM7730A Ultrasonic Pen Marking Machine	VM7731A Mechanical Unit			VM3730A
	VM7732A Control Unit			
VM7810 Air Pen Marking Machine	_	2013	2021	VM2010
VM7820 Air Pen Marking Machine	VM7821 Mechanical Unit			VM1210
	VM7822 Control Unit			
VM1000A Air Pen Marking Machine	VM1001A Mechanical Unit			VM1210
	VM1002 Control Unit			
VM1000B Air Pen Marking Machine	VM1001B1 Mechanical Unit			VM1210
	VM1002 Control Unit			VIVITZTU

Made by Vector Co., Ltd. (VMxxxx)

Model		Discontinued Date	Service Expiration Date	Successor Model
VM3710 Air Pen Marking Machine	VM3711 Mechanical Unit	2015	The end of May, 2023	VM3710A
	VM3712 Control Unit			
VM3730 Ultrasonic Pen Marking Machine	VM3731Mechanical Unit			VM3730A
	VM3732 Control Unit			
VM3770 Air(High-power) Pen Marking Machine	VM3771 Mechanical Unit			VM3770A
	VM3772 Control Unit			